
Veterans Treatment Court List of Important Numbers 
Name Title Phone 

Number 
Email  

Augustus D. Aikens, Jr.  Judge Contact Ms. 
Mueller 

Contact Ms. Mueller 

Brenda Mueller Veterans Treatment 
Court Coordinator 

850-606-4450 muellerb@leoncountyfl.gov  

Andrew Deneen Assistant State 
Attorney 

850-606-6000 deneena@leoncountyfl.gov 

Owen McCaul Assistant State 
Attorney 

850-606-6000 mccaulo@leoncountyfl.gov  

Deborah Whisnant Assistant Public 
Defender 

850-606-1069 deborah.whisnant@flpd2.com  

Matt Willard Lead Mentor 850-224-2001 matt@willardhurley.com  

Cora Dailey Veterans Pretrial 
Intervention Officer 

850-606-5612 daileyc@leoncountyfl.gov  

Andy Rhodes DOC Probation 
Officer 

850-487-4544 Rhodes.andy@fdc.myflorida.com  

Latoya Dorsey DOC Probation 
Officer  

850-922-4181 Latoya.Dorsey@fdc.myflorida.com  

Frank Norris Veterans Justice 
Outreach Specialist  

850-510-3926 Frank.Norris1@va.gov  
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